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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KZ20E40F060872 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 948.00 Kg 8.81 m3
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1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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SAME AS ABOVE
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KIGALI
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DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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BAZIKI BERNARD
KIGALI
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TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE
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BAZIKI BERNARD
KIGALI
+250/0788676523

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID
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BAZIKI BERNARD
KIGALI
+250/0788676523

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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BAZIKI BERNARD
KIGALI
+250/0788676523

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE
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UWAMARIYA ANASTASIE
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+250788303904
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SAME AS ABOVE
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UWAMARIYA ANASTASIE
KIGALI
+250788303904

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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UWAMARIYA ANASTASIE
KIGALI
+250788303904

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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UWAMARIYA ANASTASIE
KIGALI
+250788303904

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTFR29G407014568 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
JTMBH31V305042047 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
JT172SC1107165118 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTDKZ20E300102818 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 948.00 Kg 8.81 m3
SB1JM28E20E024327 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTFR29G407014568 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
JTMBH31V305042047 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
JT172SC1107165118 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTDKZ20E300102818 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 948.00 Kg 8.81 m3
SB1JM28E20E024327 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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SORWATRACO NYARUGENGE
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KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTFR29G407014568 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
JTMBH31V305042047 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
JT172SC1107165118 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTDKZ20E300102818 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 948.00 Kg 8.81 m3
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SORWATRACO NYARUGENGE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTFR29G407014568 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
JTMBH31V305042047 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
JT172SC1107165118 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTDKZ20E300102818 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 948.00 Kg 8.81 m3
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SORWATRACO NYARUGENGE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTFR29G407014568 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
JTMBH31V305042047 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
JT172SC1107165118 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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SORWATRACO NYARUGENGE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTFR29G407014568 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
JTMBH31V305042047 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
JT172SC1107165118 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTDKZ20E300102818 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 948.00 Kg 8.81 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TUMUKUNDE PACIFIQUE
TEL:+250.788.53.23.29.
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGH22B400011080 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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TUMUKUNDE PACIFIQUE
TEL:+250.788.53.23.29.
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SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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TUMUKUNDE PACIFIQUE
TEL:+250.788.53.23.29.
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGH22B400011080 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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TUMUKUNDE PACIFIQUE
TEL:+250.788.53.23.29.
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGH22B400011080 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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TUMUKUNDE PACIFIQUE
TEL:+250.788.53.23.29.
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGH22B400011080 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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TUMUKUNDE PACIFIQUE
TEL:+250.788.53.23.29.
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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BEANRTZDAR0151200000277816

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARERWA ASSUMPTA
KIGALI
+250788249607

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKZ20EX00104131 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0151200000277816

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARERWA ASSUMPTA
KIGALI
+250788249607

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKZ20EX00104131 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARERWA ASSUMPTA
KIGALI
+250788249607

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKZ20EX00104131 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARERWA ASSUMPTA
KIGALI
+250788249607

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKZ20EX00104131 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARERWA ASSUMPTA
KIGALI
+250788249607

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKZ20EX00104131 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0151200000277816

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARERWA ASSUMPTA
KIGALI
+250788249607

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKZ20EX00104131 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARENZI BENJAMIN
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTJHW31U100047555 1 USED LEXUS RX400H 1700.00 Kg 14.71 m3
SB1KS56E30E010788 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARENZI BENJAMIN
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTJHW31U100047555 1 USED LEXUS RX400H 1700.00 Kg 14.71 m3
SB1KS56E30E010788 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARENZI BENJAMIN
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTJHW31U100047555 1 USED LEXUS RX400H 1700.00 Kg 14.71 m3
SB1KS56E30E010788 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARENZI BENJAMIN
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTJHW31U100047555 1 USED LEXUS RX400H 1700.00 Kg 14.71 m3
SB1KS56E30E010788 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARENZI BENJAMIN
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTJHW31U100047555 1 USED LEXUS RX400H 1700.00 Kg 14.71 m3
SB1KS56E30E010788 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0151200000277883

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KARENZI BENJAMIN
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTJHW31U100047555 1 USED LEXUS RX400H 1700.00 Kg 14.71 m3
SB1KS56E30E010788 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 11.22 m3
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REF : 22PL431020E0329440
BEANRTZDAR0151200000277946

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GASANGWA INNOCENT
TEL:+250730397692
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMZE33V50D010629 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0151200000277946

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GASANGWA INNOCENT
TEL:+250730397692
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMZE33V50D010629 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0151200000277946

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GASANGWA INNOCENT
TEL:+250730397692
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMZE33V50D010629 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTNOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

REF : 22PL431020E0329440
BEANRTZDAR0151200000277946

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GASANGWA INNOCENT
TEL:+250730397692
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMZE33V50D010629 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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REF : 22PL431020E0329440
BEANRTZDAR0151200000277946

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GASANGWA INNOCENT
TEL:+250730397692
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMZE33V50D010629 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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REF : 22PL431020E0329440
BEANRTZDAR0151200000277946

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GASANGWA INNOCENT
TEL:+250730397692
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMZE33V50D010629 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0151200000278018

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSAFIRI JEAN CLAUDE

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223400224091 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 10.96 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSAFIRI JEAN CLAUDE

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223400224091 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 10.96 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSAFIRI JEAN CLAUDE

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223400224091 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 10.96 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSAFIRI JEAN CLAUDE

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223400224091 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 10.96 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSAFIRI JEAN CLAUDE

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223400224091 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 10.96 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUSAFIRI JEAN CLAUDE

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223400224091 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 10.96 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SANO MURINDAHABI GAD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SHSRD88906U426171 1 USED HONDA CR-V 1526.00 Kg 13.00 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SANO MURINDAHABI GAD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SHSRD88906U426171 1 USED HONDA CR-V 1526.00 Kg 13.00 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SANO MURINDAHABI GAD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SHSRD88906U426171 1 USED HONDA CR-V 1526.00 Kg 13.00 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SANO MURINDAHABI GAD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SHSRD88906U426171 1 USED HONDA CR-V 1526.00 Kg 13.00 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SANO MURINDAHABI GAD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SHSRD88906U426171 1 USED HONDA CR-V 1526.00 Kg 13.00 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SANO MURINDAHABI GAD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SHSRD88906U426171 1 USED HONDA CR-V 1526.00 Kg 13.00 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

INEZA BEN FRED
+250788346214
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGG22B505022174 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

INEZA BEN FRED
+250788346214
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGG22B505022174 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

INEZA BEN FRED
+250788346214
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGG22B505022174 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

INEZA BEN FRED
+250788346214
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGG22B505022174 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

INEZA BEN FRED
+250788346214
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGG22B505022174 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

INEZA BEN FRED
+250788346214
KIGALI

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTEGG22B505022174 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO 1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TWAHIRWA EVARISTE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMYRREV10D080368 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TWAHIRWA EVARISTE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMYRREV10D080368 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTORIGINAL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRTZDAR0151200000278254

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TWAHIRWA EVARISTE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMYRREV10D080368 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TWAHIRWA EVARISTE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMYRREV10D080368 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TWAHIRWA EVARISTE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMYRREV10D080368 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

TWAHIRWA EVARISTE
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMYRREV10D080368 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIJIMBERE JULIETTE
S/C NDUWINGOMA ALPHONSE
BURUNDI

TRANSIT BUJUMBURA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

5TDBK3EH2DS260860 1 USED TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 1685.00 Kg 14.74 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIJIMBERE JULIETTE
S/C NDUWINGOMA ALPHONSE
BURUNDI

TRANSIT BUJUMBURA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

5TDBK3EH2DS260860 1 USED TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 1685.00 Kg 14.74 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIJIMBERE JULIETTE
S/C NDUWINGOMA ALPHONSE
BURUNDI

TRANSIT BUJUMBURA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

5TDBK3EH2DS260860 1 USED TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 1685.00 Kg 14.74 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIJIMBERE JULIETTE
S/C NDUWINGOMA ALPHONSE
BURUNDI

TRANSIT BUJUMBURA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

5TDBK3EH2DS260860 1 USED TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 1685.00 Kg 14.74 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIJIMBERE JULIETTE
S/C NDUWINGOMA ALPHONSE
BURUNDI

TRANSIT BUJUMBURA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

5TDBK3EH2DS260860 1 USED TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 1685.00 Kg 14.74 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NIJIMBERE JULIETTE
S/C NDUWINGOMA ALPHONSE
BURUNDI

TRANSIT BUJUMBURA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

5TDBK3EH2DS260860 1 USED TOYOTA HIGHLANDER 1685.00 Kg 14.74 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E50E017659 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E50E013725 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E10E013107 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E20E022737 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D064386 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTMBE31VX0D032744 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
SB1KS56E30E013710 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E60E057006 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D024034 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E50E017659 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E50E013725 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E10E013107 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E20E022737 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D064386 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTMBE31VX0D032744 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
SB1KS56E30E013710 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E60E057006 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D024034 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E50E017659 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E50E013725 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E10E013107 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E20E022737 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D064386 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTMBE31VX0D032744 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
SB1KS56E30E013710 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E60E057006 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D024034 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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BEANRTZDAR0151200000278283

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E50E017659 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E50E013725 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E10E013107 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E20E022737 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D064386 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTMBE31VX0D032744 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
SB1KS56E30E013710 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E60E057006 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D024034 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E50E017659 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E50E013725 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E10E013107 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E20E022737 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D064386 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTMBE31VX0D032744 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
SB1KS56E30E013710 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E60E057006 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D024034 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KS56E50E017659 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E50E013725 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E10E013107 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E20E022737 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D064386 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
JTMBE31VX0D032744 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
SB1KS56E30E013710 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
SB1KS56E60E057006 1 USED TOYOTA AURIS 1430.00 Kg 9.94 m3
JTMWRREV10D024034 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 10.47 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTBB3CD301738374 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 10.80 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTBB3CD301738374 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 10.80 m3
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1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTBB3CD301738374 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 10.80 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTBB3CD301738374 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 10.80 m3
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RUE HEYVAERT 161
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M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTBB3CD301738374 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 10.80 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTBB3CD301738374 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 10.80 m3
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MENDY JACQUELINE
AMBASSADE DE FRANCE 60 BLD DE L UPRONA
BUJUMBURA BURUNDI
TEL

BUJUMBURA BURUNDI

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRBREVX0D020310 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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MENDY JACQUELINE
AMBASSADE DE FRANCE 60 BLD DE L UPRONA
BUJUMBURA BURUNDI
TEL

BUJUMBURA BURUNDI

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRBREVX0D020310 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MENDY JACQUELINE
AMBASSADE DE FRANCE 60 BLD DE L UPRONA
BUJUMBURA BURUNDI
TEL

BUJUMBURA BURUNDI

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRBREVX0D020310 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MENDY JACQUELINE
AMBASSADE DE FRANCE 60 BLD DE L UPRONA
BUJUMBURA BURUNDI
TEL

BUJUMBURA BURUNDI

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRBREVX0D020310 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MENDY JACQUELINE
AMBASSADE DE FRANCE 60 BLD DE L UPRONA
BUJUMBURA BURUNDI
TEL

BUJUMBURA BURUNDI

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRBREVX0D020310 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MENDY JACQUELINE
AMBASSADE DE FRANCE 60 BLD DE L UPRONA
BUJUMBURA BURUNDI
TEL

BUJUMBURA BURUNDI

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMRBREVX0D020310 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

IHIRWE ANITHA
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223X00126912 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 9.70 m3
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RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

IHIRWE ANITHA
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223X00126912 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 9.70 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

IHIRWE ANITHA
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223X00126912 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 9.70 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

IHIRWE ANITHA
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223X00126912 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 9.70 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

IHIRWE ANITHA
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223X00126912 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 9.70 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

IHIRWE ANITHA
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TORTUGAS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-02-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKW223X00126912 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS VERSO 1330.00 Kg 9.70 m3
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